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Agency: Burney Fire Department

Incident Number

F24001576

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
15:55:35 08/09/24

1

Agency: Emergency Management

Incident Number

F24001577

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
15:55:35 08/09/24

1

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number

F24001563

F24001566

F24001570

F24001571

F24001572

F24001573

F24001574

F24001578

F24001579

F24001580

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001569

rpfrisr.x3

Reported
06:09:00 08/09/24

10:19:10 08/09/24

13:07:03 08/09/24

14:28:13 08/09/24
14:59:10 08/09/24
15:53:39 08/09/24
15:55:35 08/09/24
00:09:33 08/10/24
03:08:31 08/10/24
03:59:44 08/10/24

10

Reported
13:07:03 08/09/24

4 Decatur County Sheriff's Department
57 Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

FIRE BRUSH 1309 W MAIN ST,
GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address

FIRE BRUSH 1309 W MAIN ST,
GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address

CRASH PD WB 174 MM 125,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 434 W WALNUT ST,

RQST GREENSBURG

CRASH PD S COUNTY RD 800 W & W
COUNTY RD 850 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1006 W NINTH ST,
GREENSBURG

ALARM FIRE 314 W WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 1809 N LINCOLN ST,

BREATH GREENSBURG

FIRE BRUSH 1309 W MAIN ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 638 W NORTH ST,

PERSON GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 638 W NORTH ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 638 W NORTH ST,

RQST GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address

CRASH PD S COUNTY RD 800 W & W

COUNTY RD 850 S,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

20200

Loctn

20200

Loctn

21100
20100

20600

20100
20100
20100
20200
20100
20100

20100

Loctn
20600

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

08/10/24
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Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
F24001575 15:55:35 08/09/24  FIRE BRUSH 1309 W MAIN ST, 20200 ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 2

Agency: St. Paul Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp
F24001564 06:09:00 08/09/24  CRASH PD WB 174 MM 125, 21100 ACT
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Westport Fire Department

Incident Number Reported Nature Incident Address Loctn Dsp

F24001565 07:18:30 08/09/24 ALARM FIRE E NORTH ST & N MAPLE 21000 ACT
ST, WESTPORT

F24001567 12:47:41 08/09/24 SUICIDE 209 N WILLIAMSON ST; 21000 ACT

ATT/THR APT B4, WESTPORT

F24001568 13:07:03 08/09/24  CRASH PD S COUNTY RD 800 W & W 20600 ACT
COUNTY RD 850 S,
GREENSBURG

Total Incidents for This Agency: 3

Total Incident for This Report: 18

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance
codes
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